
ACT PREP WORKSHOPS
Spring/Summer 2024   •   $89.00

ACT National Test Dates
February 10, 2024

2 Night Sessions from 5:30-8:30pm
	 Birmingham			   Monday/Tuesday			   January 22/23	
	 Mobile				   Wednesday/Thursday		  January 24/25	
	 Montgomery			   Monday/Tuesday			   January 29/30
	 Huntsville			   Wednesday/Thursday		  January 31/February 1

April 13, 2024

2 Night Sessions from 5:30-8:30pm
	 Birmingham			   Monday/Tuesday			   March 25/26	
	 Mobile				   Wednesday/Thursday		  March 27/28	
	 Montgomery			   Monday/Tuesday			   April 1/2
	 Huntsville			   Wednesday/Thursday		  April 3/4

June 8, 2024

2 Night Sessions from 5:30-8:30pm
	 Montgomery			   Monday/Tuesday			   May 20/21
	 Huntsville			   Wednesday/Thursday		  May 22/23	
	 Mobile				   Wednesday/Thursday		  May 29/30
	 Birmingham			   Monday/Tuesday			   June 3/4

July 13, 2024

2 Night Sessions from 5:30-8:30pm
	 Montgomery			   Monday/Tuesday			   June 24/25
	 Huntsville			   Wednesday/Thursday		  June 26/27	
	 Birmingham			   Monday/Tuesday			   July 1/2
	 Mobile				   Wednesday/Thursday		  July 8/9

Montgomery Campus	   Mobile Campus	       Huntsville Campus	 Birmingham Campus
5345 Atlanta Hwy		     3943 Airport Blvd	       420 Wynn Dr		  4524 Southlake Pkwy
Montgomery, AL 36109	    Mobile, AL 36608	       Huntsville, AL 35805	 Hoover, AL 35244

FastTrack

To register: go to www.faulkner.edu/act
For more information, contact Dr. Brannon Lentz at 

(334) 386-7875 or blentz@faulkner.edu


